RIGHTSTART™ MATHEMATICS
LEVEL C, SECOND EDITION GAMES

Lesson Game Number(s) Game Name

1

2 A3 Go to the Dump

3 N43 Can you Find

4 N43 Can you Find

5 A24 Go to the Dump with Elevens
6

7 N35 Slower Speed

8 N37 Slower Speed with Evens and Odds
9 A34 Go to the Dump with Nines
10 A44 Addition War

11 A17,A19 Double Solitaire, Near Solitaire
12 A55 On the Number

13 Ad44 Addition War

14

15

16

17

18 A9 Corners

19 AS57 Mental Addition

20

21 A9 Corners

22  A53 Rows and Colums

23 A9, A51 Additon Array, Corners

24

25  A9,N43 Can you Find, Corners



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

A44,A45

A9
A9, Ac4

P3
P3
P2

A64, A9, P2, P3

S6

S1

S12

S12

S6, S25
S18,S19
S22, 523
S24

S9

S27

S33
S34

Addition War, Addition War for Three or Four Players

Corners
Corners, Column Addition

Sum Rummy
Sum Rummy
Multiples Memory

Column Addition, Corners, Multiples Memory, Sum Rummy

Subtraction Memory

Ten Minus

Difference War

Difference War

Subtraction Memory, On the Number Ten

Short Chain Subtraction, Short Chain Subtraction Solitaire
Long Chain Subtraction, Long Chain Subtraction Solitaire
Subtraction Bingo

Zero Corners

Subtracting a Single-Digit Number

Subtracting from One Hundred
Subtracting Two-Digit Numbers



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

S13

S6, S9, S33

C11,C12
C17

A9, S24

S9, S30

Harder Difference War

Subtraction Memory, Zero Corners, Subtracting From One Hundred

Minute Memory, Minute Solitaire
Minute Mix-Ups

Corners, Subtraction Bingo

Zero Corners, Repeated Subtraction Solitaire



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

S9

M4, M5
M5

M12, M13
M14, M15
M9

A9, SO
Ad4

Zero Corners

Money War, Who Has the Most Money

Who Has the Most Money

Change from Fifty Cents, Change from Fifty Cents Solitaire

Change from a Dollar, Change from a Dollar Solitaire

Make Seventy-Five Cents

Corners, Zero Corners

Addition War



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

F3
F6, F7

A9, S10
S11,S28

M5
A9, S9

P3

Concentrating On One
One, Fraction War

Corners, Negative Corners
On the Number Negative Five, Top and Bottom Corners

Who has the Most Money
Corners, Zero Corners

Sum Rummy



